Snow Joe®, LLC Carlstadt, NJ 07072 305 Veterans Blvd

Please send other correspondence to:

or register online at snowjoe.com Please complete Snow Joe®, and return

\*Fold along the dashed line.\*

Post Office will not deliver without proper postage. First Class Postage Required.

## **IMPORTANT**

As stated under the provisions of Federal Public Law 92-573 (The Consumer Safety Act), please return this card to ensure that this Snow Joe® + Sun Joe® product receives proper post-sales service. Please complete the attached card and return to:

> Snow Joe®, LLC **Product Registration Department** P.O. Box 407 East Rutherford, NJ 07073-9998

or register online at snowjoe.com

## U.S.A. SNOW JOE® + SUN JOE® **REGISTRATION CARD**

\*Canadian consumers - Please register online

First Name:  Address: (Number and Street)  City:	Initial: Last Name:  Apt. #:  State: Zip:
2 Phone Number:	3 Date of Purchase:
Please record the following r	Model #:  Serial #:
Store Name of Purchase:	
product.  1.  \( \begin{align*} \text{Value} & 4. \( \begin{align*} \Q \\ 2. \( \begin{align*} \text{Ease of operation} & 5. \( \begin{align*} \\ \ \ \ \end{align*} \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	uality/Durability alesperson's recommendation  7.  Power 8.  Advertisement 9.  Other
7 E-mail address:	

Please check here [ ] if you would prefer not to participate in additional market research for Snow Joe® + Sun Joe® or obtain information on new and interesting opportunities from other exciting companies.

East Rutherford,

NJ 07073-9998

Product

**Registration Department**